Race Date

October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - MINOOKA
Team Score (places):39

526
536
534
514
527
498
543
542
510
532
513
539
533
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Caprice Rodely
Melinda Torres
Sophia Tapia
Leah Kleckauskas
Kimmie Rodely
Payton Farrar
Aliyah Williams
Brooke Wikoff
Paytyn Johnstone
Aubrey Smith
Grace King
Sophia Vallejo
Kara Stoedter

Team - TROY
Team Score (places):41

1 680
2 674
3 687
4 688
5 677
6 671
7 701
8 699
9 707
10 692
11 715
12 666
13 676
14 667
15 689

Ava Gombosi
Kathryn Duffy
Alexis Johnson
Briahna Klobnak
Ally Fremouw
Isabel Cordoba
Caylinn Mitchell
Olivia Merritt
Ava Offermann
Lauren Krohn
Rachel Saxon
Karen Barrios

Addison Fowler-Favale

Leah Blunk
Veronica Klobnak

Team - CHANNAHON
Team Score (places):86

66
63
70
55
108
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Callie Hefner
Lacey Grozik
Paige Joachim
Aubrey Davis
Kennedy Walker

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

(22)

(24)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

(20)

(21)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 1
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 6:28.4

18
28
39

(61)

(85)

6:06.0
6:28.3
6:31.3
6:37.0
6:39.5
6:51.5
6:59.0
7:03.3
7:09.2
7:10.7
7:17.1
7:17.5
7:20.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 6:29.9

12
24
41

(61)

(82)

6:16.7
6:17.2
6:27.8
6:39.9
6:48.0
6:49.1
6:49.5
6:52.0
6:53.4
6:56.8
7:00.2
7:00.8
7:23.4
7:28.2
7:37.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 6:48.9

15
49
86

6:18.0
6:22.5
6:26.1
7:24.0
7:34.0

6:06.0
12:34.3
19:05.7
25:42.8
32:22.4
39:13.9
46:13.0
53:16.4

1:00:25.6
1.07:36.3
1:14:53.5
1:22:11.0
1:29:31.4

6:16.7
12:34.0
19:01.9
25:41.8
32:29.8
39:19.0
46:08.5
53:00.5
59:54.0

1:06:50.9
1:13:51.1
1:20:52.0
1:28:15.4
1:35:43.7
1:43:20.9

6:18.0
12:40.5
19:06.7
26:30.7
34:04.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:22.2
0:25.3
0:31.0
0:33.5
0:45.5
0:53.0
0:57.3
1:03.1
1:04.7
1:11.1
1:11.4
1:14.3

0:00.0
0:00.4
0:11.0
0:23.1
0:31.2
0:32.3
0:32.7
0:35.2
0:36.7
0:40.1
0:43.4
0:44.0
1:06.7
1:11.5
1:20.4

0:00.0
0:04.4
0:08.0
1:05.9
1:15.9

10/05/2019 12:53:32



Race Date

October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - CHANNAHON
Team Score (places):86

6 110
7 73
8 86
9 100
10 104
11 83

Lexie Wenckowski
Lilliam Keyser
Danielle Meyer
Kyla Stark

Gyllian Sweeney
Alyssa Mahoney

Team - HOMER
Team Score (places):95

218
197
191
209
225
183
222
206
205
213
211
212
207
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Veronica Skibicki
Sarah Mack
Brooke Laird
Miranda Powley
Alyssa Trower
Claudia Heeney
Brooke Stroud
Layan Nazar
Caleigh Morgan
Ireland Roberson
Sophia Reed
Ahmadia Richie
Dakota Obbish

Team - HICKORY CREEK
Team Score (places):138

165
130
140
136
170
135
148
145
132
153
144
161
149
168
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Ella Slager

Nora Defrank
Maddie Hellrung
Briana Goodman
Ava Underwood
Deirdre Gallagher
Emma Klaas
Cassidy Jagielski
Alyssa Duran
Mercedes Martinez
Faith Hummitsch
Alaina Pollard
Maddie Kohler
Riley Turner

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

(43)
(45)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

13

15

18

23

26
(32)
(35)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14

19

31

36

38
(39)
(41)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 2
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 6:48.9

(129)
(174)

8:01.0
8:09.1
8:16.2
8:49.8
9:18.7
10:22.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 6:52.5

13
28
46
69
95

(127)

(162)

6:40.3
6:42.6
6:48.4
6:58.2
7:13.2
7:22.0
7:26.8
7:50.4
7:52.1
7:53.6
8:11.8
8:40.8
9:13.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:12.8

14
33
64
100
138
(177)

(218)

6:40.8
6:48.8
7:19.8
7:28.6
7:45.8
7:47.8
7:54.9
7:59.5
8:01.9
8:03.2
8:12.8
8:18.3
8:24.1
8:28.6

42:05.8
50:14.9
58:31.2
1:07:21.1
1:16:39.8
1:27.02.4

6:40.3
13:22.9
20:11.4
27:09.6
34:22.9
41:45.0
49:11.9
57:02.3

1:04:54.4
1:12:48.1
1:21:00.0
1:29:40.8
1:38:54.0

6:40.8
13:29.6
20:49.4
28:18.1
36:04.0
43:51.8
51:46.7
59:46.3

1:07:48.2
1:.15:51.5
1.24:04.3
1:32:22.7
1:40:46.8
1:49:15.5

Time
Back

1:42.9
1:51.0
1:58.2
2:31.7
3:00.6
4:04.4

0:00.0
0:02.3
0:08.1
0:17.8
0:32.9
0:41.7
0:46.5
1:10.0
1:11.8
1:13.2
1:31.5
2:00.5
2:32.8

0:00.0
0:07.9
0:38.9
0:47.8
1:05.0
1:07.0
1:14.0
1:18.7
1:21.0
1.22.4
1:31.9
1:37.4
1:43.3
1:47.7

10/05/2019 12:53:33



Race Date

October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - SANDWICH
Team Score (places):138

640
607
622
609
625
620
629
634
623
636
641
644
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Emily Urbanski
Dulce Arriola
Kayla Kressin
Sierra Beatty
Zaza Lesko
Alivia Kellogg
Jazmin Rios
Audrey Stephenitch
Fiona Legge
Brooklyn Thomas
Norah Vick

Lily Young

Team - HUFFORD
Team Score (places):206

267
271
258
241
230
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Alyssa Rodriguez
Alyssa Salto
Evelyn Lopez
Analy Contreras
Betsy Avila

Team - JANE ADDAMS
Team Score (places):227

334
335
342
315
344
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Jessica Segundo
Lexi Sourile
Sophia Villacci
Isabella Gross
Payton Zulfer

Team - AV MARTINEZ
Team Score (places):Inc.

13
4
2

12
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Natalie Marin
Samantha Diaz
Delilah Carli
Julia Kolze

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS

Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:14.7

16 16
25 41
27 68
30 98
40 138

(42) (180)

(44) (224)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

6:44.0
7:05.0
7:15.3
7:18.3
7:50.7
7:57.3
8:04.0
8:08.5
8:12.3
8:24.5
8:41.2
8:53.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 8:19.8

29 29
33 62
46 108
47 155
51 206

7:16.3
7:22.9
8:30.4
8:30.9
9:58.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 9:16.9

28 28
48 76
49 125
50 175
52 227

7:15.8
9:28.5
9:30.2
9:32.9
10:37.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 3

6:28.7
7:01.5
7:19.4
9:19.1

6:44.0
13:49.0
21:04.4
28:22.7
36:13.5
44:10.8
52:14.8

1:00:23.4
1:08:35.8
1:17:00.3
1.25:41.5
1:34:35.1

7:16.3
14:39.2
23:09.7
31:40.6
41:39.2

7:15.8
16:44.3
26:14.5
35:47.4
46:24.9

6:28.7
13:30.2
20:49.7
30:08.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:20.9
0:31.3
0:34.2
1:06.7
1:13.3
1:20.0
1:24.5
1:28.3
1:40.5
1:57.2
2:09.5

0:00.0
0:06.5
1:14.0
1:14.5
2:42.1

0:00.0
2:12.7
2:14.3
2:17.0
3:21.6

0:00.0
0:32.8
0:50.7
2:50.4

10/05/2019 12:53:34



Race Date
October 05, 2019

Bib No

Team - BISHOP MCNAMARA
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 41 Isabella Wilkey
2 34 Payton Provost
Team - JACK HILLE
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 299 Emilia Zwolinski
2 278 EllaBeryt
3 289 Maddie Martinez
Team - JJ LUKANCIC
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 366 Addison Podojil
2 347 Jasmine Alcantar
Team - LIBERTY
Team Score (places):Inc.
380 Josie Christopherson
402 Sienna Ostrowski

376 Hannah Borchert
392 Laney Johnson

A WDNPF

Team - MARTINO
Team Score (places):Inc.

475 Aubrey Shipman
479 Kiley Vandeeuwen
464 Lila Mostello

481 Corinne Zirgaitis
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Team - WASHINGTON
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 762 Nivaeyah Phillips
2 748 Elizabeth Huerta

Team - OAK PRAIRIE
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 820 Giana Turek

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 4

(6]
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Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

7:08.0
7:47.4

7:08.0
14:55.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

6:24.2 6:24.2
6:42.2 13:06.5
7:43.5 20:50.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

7:16.8
15:18.4

7:16.8
8:01.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

7:44.8 7:44.8
8:53.2 16:38.0
9:07.4 25:45.4
9:45.7 35:31.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

7:07.5 7:07.5
7:22.4 14:29.9
7:42.4 22:12.4
8:00.7 30:13.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9:03.0
11:06.5

9:03.0
20:09.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

8:43.9 8:43.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:39.3

0:00.0
0:17.9
1:19.2

0:00.0
0:44.7

0:00.0
1:08.3
1:22.5
2:00.9

0:00.0
0:14.8
0:34.8
0:53.1

0:00.0
2:03.5

0:00.0

10/05/2019 12:53:34



